601 HWY G,

601 HWY G, NEENAH, WI, 54956-9777 NEENAH, WI,
54956-9777

$169,900

Heating and Cooling = Hot Water. Completely Updated 3BR, 1BA Country Ranch on 1 3 beds
Acre w/4CAR Garage w/2nd floor Workshop! Spacious open concept w/hardwood floors 1 bath
throughout, large kitchen w/stainless steel appliances, dining area w/cathedral ceilings, Residential

1st fl laundry, new finished basement family room, new central air, roof, windows, wood Residential
* Closed

* 2246 sq ft

fireplace, paver patio, vinyl siding, plumbing...
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Water Softener-Own,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Il-\Lllo;):e Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 812

Tax Amount: 2260

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer
available: No

Water Source: Sewer: Conventional Septic

Private Well

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18X12 Main
Bedroom 2 10X12 Main
Bedroom 3 12X10 Lower
Family Room 15X12 Lower
Kitchen 15X12 Main
Living Or Great Room 15X12 Main
Dining Room 10X23 Main
Other Room 7X10 Main
Other Room 2 30X11 Lower
Other Room 3 11X11 Lower

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central A/C, Other Basement: Finished Pre-2020,Full,Sump Pump
Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Detached,Opener Included
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